
Note:  Offices open unless otherwise designated. 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
July 4 (Thursday)   Offices and schools closed for Independence Day 

August 12-15 (Mon.-Thurs.)  New Teacher Orientation 
August 16-21 (Fri.-Wed.)  Professional Learning Days 
August 19 (Monday)   Opening day at DHS 
August 22 (Thursday)   First day of school for grades K-9 
August 23 (Friday)   All students grades K-12 
August 30 (Friday)   No school for students and instructional staff – offices open 
 

September 2 (Monday)   Offices and schools closed for Labor Day 
 

October 11 (Friday)   No school for students – PL for Teachers/No Paras 
October 12 (Saturday)   Super Senator Day 
 

November 1 (Friday)   Grades K-12 Early Dismissal – ½ day Report Card prep 
November 7-8 (Thurs.-Fri.)  No school for students – Parent Conferences/PL for Teachers/No Paras 
November 11 (Monday)   Offices and schools closed for Veteran’s Day 
November 27 (Wednesday)  No school for students and instructional staff – offices open 
November 28-29 (Thurs.-Fri.)  Offices and schools closed for Thanksgiving 
 

December 23-December 31 (Mon.-Tues.) Schools closed for Winter Break 
December 24-25 (Tues.-Wed.)  Offices closed for Christmas Eve and Christmas Day 
December 31 (Tues.)   Offices closed for New Year’s Eve 
 

January 1 (Wed.)   Offices closed for New Year’s Day 
January 1-3 (Wed.-Fri.)   No school for students and instructional staff 
January 2-3 (Thurs.-Fri.)   Offices open 
January 20 (Monday)   Offices and schools closed for Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
January 24 (Friday) (1/2 WC)  ½ Day PL/Weather Contingency/ ½ Day Report Card prep 
 

February 17 (Monday)   Offices and schools closed for Presidents’ Day 
 

March 13 (Friday) (WC)   No school for students – PL for instructional staff/Weather Contingency 
 

April 3 (Friday) (WC)   ½ Day PL/Weather Contingency/ ½ Day Report Card prep 
April 10 (Friday) Offices and schools closed for Good Friday 
April 13-17 (Mon.-Fri.) Spring Break – no school for students and instructional staff (Annual leave required 

for 12 month employees; holiday for custodians on Monday, April 13) 

April 20 (Mon.) School reopens 
April 28 (Tuesday) No school for students (Presidential Primary) PD for instructional staff 
 

May 25 (Monday) Offices and schools closed for Memorial Day 
 

June 3 (Wednesday) Dover High School Graduation 
June 5 (Friday) Last day of school for students – early dismissal 
June 8 (Monday) ½ Building/ ½ Staff Recognition 
June 9 (Tuesday) Last teacher day/No Paras 
June 10-12 (Wed.-Fri.) Weather Contingency Days 
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